# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3288662

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	3

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	<b>Execution Date</b>
ZAMTEC LIMITED	07/07/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MEMJET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	
Street Address:	61/62 FITZWILLIAM LANE	
City:	DUBLIN 2	
State/Country:	IRELAND	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14665133
Application Number:	14663198
Application Number:	14659186
Application Number:	14636054

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (858)485-1278

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 8582178912

**Email:** docketing@memjet.com

Correspondent Name: MEMJET TECHNOLOGY LTD C/O MEMJET

Address Line 1:10920 VIA FRONTERA SUITE 120Address Line 4:SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92127

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MJ248US-CON2	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RUSSELL B MILLER	
SIGNATURE:	/Russell B Miller/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/30/2015	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Zamtec Name Change to Memjet#page1.tif

PATENT 503242043 REEL: 035335 FRAME: 0982

# Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

#### **ZAMTEC LIMITED**

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a limited company under the name

#### MEMJET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Monday, the 9th day of June, 2014

Ta UVI

for Registrar of Companies

PATENT REEL: 035335 FRAME: 0983

RECORDED: 03/30/2015